Lady Buff

SOFTBALL District 22 - 4A Region 3
2026
Date Opponent Site Vv
Fri., Jan 9 First day of practice Giddings
Mon. Jan 26 Cuero Scrimmage Giddings 6:00
Fri.. Jan 30 Shiner Scrimmaae Giddinas 5:30
Tues., Feb 3 Burton Scrimmage Giddings 6:00
Mon., Feb 9 Thrall Thrall 6:00
Feb 12-14 Leadoff Classic Tournament Brvan/College Station TBA
Tues. Feb 17 Cameron Cameron 6:00
Feb 19-21 Battle of the Best Tournament Sweeny/Columbia TBA
Tues. Feb 24 Hays Hawks Giddings 6:00
Feb 26-28 Pflugerville ISD Tournament Pflugerville TBA
Tues. March 3 Brenham Brenham 5:00
Fri. March 6 Killeen Ellison Giddings 6:00
Tues. March 10 Navasota™™ Navasota 12:00
Tues. March 17 Navasota™™* Giddinas 6:00
Fri. March 20 Smithville*™* Giddings 6:00
Tues. March 24 Smithville** Smithville 6:00
Sat. March 28 La Grange** Giddings 12:00
Tues. March 31 La Grange** La Grange 6:00
Tues. April 7 Bellville*™* Bellville 6:00
Fri. April 10 Bellville** (Little League Night) Giddings 6:00
Tues. April 14 Caldwell** (Senior/Parent Night) Giddings 6:00
Fri. April 17 Caldwell** Caldwell 6:00

Possible Warm up aame

BI-DISTRICT

AREA

REGIONAL-SEMIS

REGIONAL-FINALS

STATE SEMI

STATE FINALIST

** Denotes District Games

Head Coach: Kaylee Lind Assistant Coach: Gara Beth Self
Athletic Director : Luke Hobbs

High School Principal: Chad Seitz Superintendent: Ray DeSpain



